Cindy Barrow Fee Schedule

The following rates are applicable when insurance is NOT utilized:

90791 Diagnostic Interview: $150.00

90837 - 53 to 60 minutes $125.00
90834 - 38 to 53 minutes $110.00
90832 - 16 to 38 minutes $75.00

90847 Family Therapy $150.00
90846 Family Therapy without pt. $125.00
Couples Therapy: 60-90 minutes $150.00

(not covered by insurance)

Missed sessions or those canceled later than 24 hours ahead of time are charged at
the 90837 rate of $125.00 unless previously arranged at a different rate.

Phone Call Appointments
(not covered by insurance except during COVID-19;
not billed if call is exclusively made to change/schedule appointments)

5 to 10 minutes $25.00
10 to 15 minutes $50.00
15 to 30 minutes $75.00
Home Appointments

(within 15 minute radius from Evergreen)

60 minutes $180.00

A credit card must be kept on file to be utilized when an appointment is missed or to bill for
phone sessions. The use of a credit card to pay for copays or regular sessions is optional.
You may pay for regular sessions with a check, cash or credit card.

Text Messages are only to be utilized to change appointment dates or times. Any other
reasons for contact with the therapist need to be made by phone and shall be considered a
phone session.

I have read and fully understand the above rates for therapy and phone sessions.

DATE

Signature of client or guardian

DATE

Witness by Therapist

After completing form, please click the SUBMIT Button. This will open a new email using SUBMIT

your default email application. If you do not have one installed on your device, just save
the form and email it to clbarrow66(AT)gmail.com. Please be sure to input the email

Rev. 04/2023 correctly as you are emailing Private & Confidential information.
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